 TLR-D41
Doc: 70-00-0019, V2.1, Date: 20100616 © Vector Controls GmbH, Switzerland Page 1
Subject to alteration
TLR-D41 系列
分体式温度PID控制器
特点
• 2 管制风机盘管温控器.
• 继电器开关输出 10(6)A

Subject to alteration
型号分类
Item name Item code Function Type Key-data
TLR-D41-24 40-11 0039 24VAC
底座
温控器:
1 TI int or ext
3 DO (Relay)
1 AO (0-10VDC) PI 控制
TLR-D41-230 40-11 0040 230VAC
OPA-D41 40-10 0089 Standard
操作终端(88x88mm)
OPA-D41-D 40-10 0090 Deluxe
OPU-D41 40-10 0097 Standard
操作终端(2x4in)
OPU-D41-D 40-10 0098 Deluxe
Parameter preset
Add –Wx at the end of the
Item Name or –x at the end
of item code to order pre-
configured model
OPA-D41-xx 40-10 00xx 2-管, 0-10V
OPA-D41-xx-W01 40-10 00xx-01 单冷, 0-10V
OPA-D41-xx-W02 40-10 00xx-02 单热, 0-10V
OPA-D41-xx-W03 40-10 00xx-03 2-管, 0-10V
OPA-D41-xx-W04 40-10 00xx-04 4-管, 0-10V cool, on/off heat
OPA-D41-xx-W05 40-10 00xx-05 4-管, 0-10V heat, on/off cool
Accessories
OPR-1 40-50 0001 2xAAA bat Infrared remote controller
S-Tn10-2
SD-Tn10-12-2
SD-Tn10-20-2
SDB-Tn10-12
SDB-Tn10-20
SRA-Tn10
SOB-Tn10
40-20 0001
40-20 0002
40-20 0003
40-20 0051
40-20 0004
40-20 0005
40-20 0059
Flying lead sensor with 2 m cable
Flying lead duct sensor 12cm immersion depth, 2m cable
Flying lead duct sensor 20cm immersion depth, 2m cable
Duct sensor with housing, 12cm immersion depth
Duct sensor with housing, 20cm immersion depth
Room sensor
Outdoor sensor
外型尺寸[mm] (inch)
88 (3.5)
88
 (3
.5
)
21
(0.8)
73 (2.9) 15
(0.6
11
2
(4
.4
)
OPU
147 (5.8) 57 (2.3)
11
5